
 Fund Balance Fund Balance

October 31, 2024  MTD  FYTD  MTD  FYTD November 30, 2024

Taxes/Special Funds -$                            

General Fund - 10 2,057,171.54$            130,070.03$       1,223,328.99$    59,891.68$         824,178.75$       2,127,349.89$            

Road & Bridge - 15 37,068.24$                 724.12$              34,311.24$         130.65$              15,831.43$         37,661.71$                 

MFT - 30 80,164.22$                 7,795.33$           53,667.70$         -$                   4,956.65$           87,959.55$                 

Development Fund - 80 12,247.02$                 13.61$               100.86$              45.00$               315.00$              12,215.63$                 

.

YTD SubTotals 2,186,651.02$         138,603.09$    1,311,408.79$ 60,067.33$      845,281.83$    2,265,186.78$         

Utility

Water & Sewer - 20 262,111.14$               82,444.75$         439,595.69$       33,601.72$         302,140.07$       310,954.17$               

Capital Improvement - 25 526,247.20$               13,667.69$         67,361.33$         7,581.00$           7,581.00$           532,333.89$               

Project Fund - 60 -$                            -$                   -$                            

Debt Service - 70 244,452.18$               63,690.73$         307,735.18$       -$                   223,607.03$       308,142.91$               

YTD SubTotals 1,032,810.52$            159,803.17$       814,692.20$       41,182.72$         533,328.10$       1,151,430.97$            

GRAND TOTAL 3,219,461.54$         298,406.26$    2,126,100.99$ 101,250.05$    1,378,609.93$ 3,416,617.75$         

COVID   CURES 85,394.00$      

COVID USED (85,394.00)$     

COVID SLFRF 278,973.52$    

SLFRF USED (3,112.09)$       CHECKING 79,951.67

COVID NET 275,861.43$    SAVINGS 1,779,552.88

MFT SAVINGS 87,959.55

GEN FUND 2,127,349.89$ DEVELOPMENT 12,215.63

COVID NET (275,861.43)$   E PAY IL FUNDS 232,990.58

NON HOME RULE (676,740.63)$   E PAY IL NATL BANK 1,000.00

GEN FUND AVAIL 1,174,747.83$ SPECIAL POLICE 1,849.43

NON-HOME RULE SALES TAX 676,740.63

YET TO COME CERT OF DEPOSIT 500,000.00

COVID COUNTY 100,000.00$    

Business support 45,000.00$      

Police Dep IT Upgrade 627.00$           

Police dep Dodge Ram 39,767.00$      

TOTAL COVID CURES 85,394.00$      

SLFRF USED

Police Dep IT Upgrade 3,112.09$        

TOTAL SLFRF USED 3,112.09$        
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